APPENDIX ‘A’ TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

1. Name of Work : ADDITION/ALTERATION TO ROAD FROM ACB
JUNCTION (VUPPU HILL) TO SOUTH END OF
INNER JETTY UNDER WP-04B AT RAMBILLI NEAR
VISAKHAPATNAM.

2. Estimated Cost : ` 1653.78 lakhs [At Par Market]

3. Period of completion : 365 [Three Hundred Sixty five only] days

4. Cost of tender documents : ` 3000/- in the form of DD/ Bankers cheque from any
schedule Bank in favour of DGNP and payable at
Visakhapatnam.

Note: In case of retendering, the contractor who had quoted
in the previous call is not required to submit the cost of

[...]

2577498
Email ID:
dircontdgnpv2-mes@nic.in

Brig. Sushil Kumar
Deputy Director General
and Chief Engineer
DGNP, Naval base post
Visakhapatnam 530014
Phone No. 0891- 2577376
Email ID:
dgnpv2-mes@nic.in

11. Executing agency : GE (ATV)

12. Earnest Money : ` 11,52,000.00 (Rupees eleven lakhs fifty two thousand only)

in favour of DGNP Visakhapatnam in the form of Deposit at call

Receipt, BGB not acceptable.

APPENDIX ‘A’ TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) [CONTD…]

Notes:

1. In case after opening of cover 1, the number of MES enlisted contractors of “SS” class as